
Club Officials 2016/2017

President Steve Green stgreen1950@gmail.com

Vice President Sandy Presly sandy.presly@tesco.net

Chair of Committee Barbara Brown barbarab.dymoke@ntlworld.com

Vice Chair of Committee Sian McCourt sianmccourt78@outlook.com

Sec/Treasurer Tracey Gibson tracey.gibson@talk21.com

Ladies Captain Dave Gibney Davegibney2010@hotmail.co.uk

Men's Captain Gary Thomas gary-thomas1@hotmail.co.uk

Membership Sec. Steve Green stgreen1950@gmail.com

Committee Helen Robinson hmrobinson2012@gmail.com

Jim Clayton james.clayton1@ntlworld.com

John Barker jmtjk.barker@btinternet.com

Susan Green runnersretreat@ntlworld.com

Jim Gibney jim_gibney@hotmail.co.uk

Malcolm Piper m.piper1@ntlworld.com

Anne Mortimer annemortimer1963@hotmail.co.uk

mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com
mailto:stgreen1950@gmail.com

